Slot Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 24-Mar-2009
Features
PCI-6886-A2
Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M
PCI Half-size SBC with VGA/
LVDS/USB 2.0/SATA and SSD
Supports Intel Pentium M/Celeron M Processor

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU FE LAN GbE DVI
PCI-6886F-00A2E Socket Intel
82551QM - -
PCI-6886F-M0A2E Celeron M
600 MHz 82551QM - x 1
PCI-6886F-S0A2E Celeron M
1.0 GHz 82551QM - x 1
PCI-6886FG-M0A2E Celeron M
600 MHz - Intel
82541PI x 1
Bracket View
Packing List